
S-314                                                      ANALYSIS OF GIVING 

 
SOUTH CAROLINA  ANNUAL CONFERENCE

THE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

Analysis of Giving
2001-2022

Y
e

a
r

B
u

d
g

e
t

%
 In

c
re

a
s

e
 in

 B
u

d
g

e
t

R
e

c
e

iv
e

d
 

o
n

 B
u

d
g

e
t

%
 R

e
c

e
iv

e
d

 
 o

n
 B

u
d

g
e

t

T
o

ta
l L

o
c

a
l

 C
h

u
rc

h
 

E
x

p
e

n
d

it
u

re
s

%
 In

c
re

a
s

e
 in

 
L

C
  E

x
p

e
n

d
it

u
re

s

B
u

d
g

e
t 

a
s

 %
 o

f 
L

C
 E

x
p

e
n

d
it

u
re

s

 A
v

g
 N

e
t 

F
u

n
d

s
 

U
s

e
d

 In
 A

p
p

o
rt

io
n

m
e

n
ts

 

B
u

d
g

e
t 

a
s

 %
 

o
f 

N
e

t 
F

u
n

d
s

M
e

m
b

e
rs

h
ip

In
c

re
a

s
e

/ (
d

e
c

re
a

s
e

) 
in

 M
e

m
b

e
rs

h
ip

%
 In

c
re

a
s

e
/ 

(d
e

c
re

a
s

e
) 

in
 

M
e

m
b

e
rs

h
ip

P
e

r 
C

a
p

it
a

 G
iv

in
g

 in
 L

o
c

a
l C

h
u

rc
h

P
e

r 
C

a
p

it
a

 G
iv

in
g

 t
o

 C
o

n
fe

re
n

c
e

 B
u

d
g

e
t

2001 19,837,144 4.3 18,260,045 90.6 129,256,607 4.9 15.3 60,874,658        32.59% 242,586 (617) (0.3) 532.83 75.27

2002 20,824,247 5.0 18,930,758 90.9 134,576,803 4.1 15.5 64,395,596        32.34% 241,820 (766) (0.3) 556.52 78.28

2003 22,464,302 7.9 19,727,989 87.8 136,530,742 1.5 16.5 67,919,812        33.07% 242,057 237 0.1 564.04 81.50

2004 13,584,143 (39.5) 10,718,557 78.9 132,387,524 (3.0) 10.3 71,450,533        19.01% 241,680 (377) (0.2) 547.78 44.35

2005 14,109,288 3.9 11,112,784 78.8 154,890,866 17.0 9.1 75,333,120        18.73% 241,664 (16) (0.0) 640.93 45.98

2006 16,882,265 19.7 14,520,849 86.0 147,466,614 (4.8) 11.4 78,846,733        21.41% 241,195 (469) (0.2) 611.40 60.20

2007 16,983,266 0.6 14,738,170 86.8 166,020,456 12.6 10.2 83,028,529        20.45% 239,748 (1,447) (0.6) 692.48 61.47

2008 16,995,194 0.1 15,056,058 88.6 171,231,729 3.1 9.9 86,078,556        19.74% 239,155 (593) (0.2) 715.99 62.96

2009 17,531,312 3.2 14,680,340 83.7 170,944,062 (0.2) 10.3 90,337,562        19.41% 237,764 (1,391) (0.6) 718.97 61.74

2010 16,948,274 (3.3) 14,110,805 83.3 166,567,182 (2.6) 10.2 94,438,404        17.95% 235,977 (1,787) (0.8) 705.86 59.80

2011 17,418,594 2.8 14,671,767 84.2 167,702,976 0.7 10.4 97,829,295        17.81% 235,489 (488) (0.2) 712.15 62.30

2012 17,195,766 (1.3) 14,985,303 87.1 170,747,392 1.8 10.1 100,523,926      17.11% 235,520 31 0.0 724.98 63.63

2013 16,858,181 (2.0) 15,160,831 89.9 172,314,397 0.9 9.8 101,798,056      16.56% 233,988 (1,532) (0.7) 736.42 64.79

2014 16,602,092 (1.5) 14,898,627 89.7 177,166,588 2.8 9.4 103,289,192      16.07% 231,737 (2,251) (1.0) 764.52 64.29

2015 16,708,470 0.6 15,225,244 91.1 182,566,391 3.0 9.2 106,484,200      15.69% 229,482 (2,255) (1.0) 795.56 66.35

2016 16,789,386 0.5 15,472,967 92.2 178,890,793 (2.0) 9.4 107,283,806      15.65% 226,270 (3,212) (1.4) 790.61 68.38

2017 16,777,212 (0.1) 15,489,603 92.3 192,831,976 7.8 8.7 107,961,829      15.54% 222,813 (3,457) (1.5) 865.44 69.52

2018 16,946,435 1.0 15,404,088 90.9 188,108,638 (2.4) 9.0 107,796,341      15.72% 220,318 (2,495) (1.1) 853.81 69.92

2019 17,008,921 0.4 15,313,531 90.0 191,807,880 2.0 8.9 109,872,076      15.48% 217,681 (2,637) (1.2) 881.14 70.35

2020 16,828,850 (1.1) 14,677,492 87.2 169,533,526 (11.6) 9.9 112,969,474      14.90% 212,234 (5,447) (2.5) 798.80 69.16

2021 16,470,816 (2.1) 15,102,371 91.7 175,268,459 3.4 9.4 115,519,710      14.26% 206,775 (5,459) (2.6) 847.63 73.04

2022 15,940,903 (3.2) 14,224,116 89.2 183,417,310 4.6 8.7 113,683,739      14.02% 203,313 (3,462) (1.7) 902.14 69.96


